DAV INSTITUTION JHARKHAND ZONE-H

Managed by : DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi: 110055

HOLIDAY LIST JHARKHAND ZONE-H, 2025

S.No. Name of the Festival Date Day No. of Days
1 |Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06.01.2025 Monday 1
2 |Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday 1
3 |Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday 1
4  |Basant Panchami 02.02.2025 Sunday 1
5 |Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Birthday 23.02.2025 Sunday 1
6 |Maha Shivratri / Rishi Bodh Diwas 26.02.2025 | Wednusday 1
7 |Holi 14.03.2025 Friday 1
8 |ld-Ul- Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday 1
9 |Sarhul 01.04.2025 Tuesday 1
10 |Ram Navami 06.04.2025 Sunday 1
11 |Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 1
12 |Vaishakhi 13.04.2025 Sunday 1
13 |Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday 1
14 |Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 1
15 |Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 1
16 |DAV Foundation Day 01.06.2025 Sunday 1
17 |Bakrid / Id Ul - Adha 07.06.2025 Saturday 1
18 |Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday 1
19 |Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday 1
20 |Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 1
21 |Janmasthami 16.08.2025 Saturday 1
22 |ld -E- Milad 05.09.2025 Friday 1
23 |Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2025 | Wednusday 1
24 |Maha Ashthami 30.09.2025 Tuesday 1
25 |Maha Navami 01.10.2025 | Wednusday 1
26 |Mahatma Gandhi Birthday/Dussehra / Vijaya Dashami 02.10.2025 Thursday 1
27 |Diwali (Deepawali) 20.10.2025 Monday 1
28 |Bhaiya Duj 23.10.2025 Thursday 1
29 |Chatt Puja 27.10.2025 Monday 1
30 |Chhat Puja 28.10.2025 Tuesday 1
31 |Guru Nanak's Birthday 05.11.2025 | Wednusday 1
32 |Swami Shardhanand Balidan Diwas / Cristmas Day 25.12.2025 | Thursday 1
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